Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:

MEETING DATE: 9/18/2013 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 13 Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 13-05038-8-RDD  Lazonia Quinshawn Cooper Bruce Allen Robert R Browning, Interi

2 13-04960-8-RDD  James A Guy Benner Jones llI Robert R Browning, Interi

3 13-04201-8-RDD Kimberly Denise Robinson Robert Lewis Jr. Robert R Browning, Interi

4 13-05282-8-RDD Lottie McRae Campbell Carol A. Morrison Robert R Browning, Interi
James Edward Campbell Jr.

5 13-03863-8-RDD Charles Edward Dublin Brenton D. Adams Robert R Browning, Interi
Janene Marie Ackles

6 13-04942-8-RDD David Lee Evans Brenton D. Adams Robert R Browning, Interi
Angela Gail Evans

7 13-04811-8-RDD Rosa McEachin Roger R. Compton Robert R Browning, Interi

8 13-04881-8-RDD Imelda Ortia Dismore Roger R. Compton Robert R Browning, Interi

9 13-04458-8-RDD Lametris Vonetta Bembry Mark M. Harris Robert R Browning, Interi
Davon William Bembry

10 13-04805-8-RDD Loria B Davis Mark M. Harris Robert R Browning, Interi

11 13-04819-8-RDD Willie James Jackson Chad W. Hammonds Robert R Browning, Interi
Pamela Joyce Powell

12 13-04663-8-RDD Emelita Maynor Chad W. Hammonds Robert R Browning, Interi

13 13-04732-8-RDD Kathy Lynn McCallum Chad W. Hammonds Robert R Browning, Interi

14 13-04791-8-RDD Rosetta Draughon Gregory T. Griffin Robert R Browning, Interi

15 13-04793-8-RDD Reginald Louis Boney Gregory T. Griffin Robert R Browning, Interi
Edna Dixon Boney

16 13-04831-8-RDD Emerson McDougald Gregory T. Griffin Robert R Browning, Interi
Peggy McDougald

17 13-05343-8-RDD Howard G. Robinson R. Gregg Edwards Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05038&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04960&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04201&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05282&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03863&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04942&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04811&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04881&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04458&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04805&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04819&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04663&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04732&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04791&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04793&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04831&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05343&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-05055-8-RDD

13-04760-8-RDD

13-05187-8-RDD

13-02382-8-RDD

13-05025-8-RDD

13-04901-8-RDD

13-04687-8-RDD

13-04787-8-RDD

13-05041-8-RDD

13-05122-8-RDD

13-05152-8-RDD

13-04906-8-RDD

13-04890-8-RDD

13-05145-8-RDD

13-04731-8-RDD

13-04924-8-RDD

13-04712-8-RDD

13-04859-8-RDD

13-05191-8-RDD

13-04788-8-RDD

Debtor

Travyonne DeShun Ealey

Erin Dempsey

Walter Lee Monroe Jr.

Daniel E. Autrey

Vicky Locklear Rincon

Janet R. Hollingsworth

Kenneth A. Creasey Jr.

Paul J. Schafer

Robert Lee Clifton Sr.

George A. Blackwell Jr.

Emma C. Blackwell

Brian O. Smith Jr.

Scharvee Z. Smith

Deborah Sharon Stewart

Clarence Everett Jr.

Julia Gennatta Everett

Garnie Fearl McNeill

Justin Wayne Oxendine

Ricky Rodriguez Johnson

Corrie Deon Patterson

Robert Wayne Settle

Nicky Nicole Locklear

Gregory Len Elmore
Laura Meeks Elmore

Attorney
R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05055&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04760&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05187&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02382&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04687&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04787&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05041&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05122&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05152&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04906&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04890&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05145&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04731&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04924&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04712&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04859&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05191&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-02742-8-RDD

13-04683-8-RDD

13-04841-8-RDD

13-04843-8-RDD

13-04915-8-RDD

13-05006-8-RDD

13-04738-8-RDD

13-04757-8-RDD

13-04759-8-RDD

13-04950-8-RDD

13-04982-8-RDD

13-05091-8-RDD

13-05284-8-RDD

13-02962-8-RDD

13-04684-8-RDD

13-04764-8-RDD

13-04815-8-RDD

13-04835-8-RDD

13-04912-8-RDD

13-04934-8-RDD

Debtor
Jimmy Randal Ward

Jimmy Lee Martin Jr.

Gerald Ray Bagley

Dana Horne Bagley

Rafael Antonio Corella

Christopher Lee Huerta-Nunez
April Lynn Huerta-Nunez

Jacquelyn Lewis Weyhenmeyer

Mattie Mae Chavis

Janet Nicholson Stroman

Robin Loell Harris
CeMonia Michele Harris

Charles Montgomery

Rebecca Kerrison Montgomery
Willie James Wolverton

Jackie Lane Owens

Linda Rose Owens

Flora Green Nicholson

John Algie Gibbs

Kathy Elaine Marcus

Kristin Marie Crumpler

Nicholas Jason Pearson

Michelle Lanae Pearson

Denise Mary Kear

Elvin Perez-Canizares

Arthur Eull Duncan I
Kimberly Dawn Duncan

Attorney
Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02742&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04915&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04738&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04757&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04759&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04950&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-04973-8-RDD

13-05208-8-RDD

13-05211-8-RDD

13-05217-8-RDD

13-05260-8-RDD

13-04686-8-RDD

13-04707-8-RDD

13-04745-8-RDD

13-04766-8-RDD

13-04895-8-RDD

13-04943-8-RDD

13-04994-8-RDD

13-04999-8-RDD

13-05057-8-RDD

13-05084-8-RDD

13-05092-8-RDD

13-05096-8-RDD

13-05206-8-RDD

13-05230-8-RDD

13-05237-8-RDD

Debtor

Gene Torrell Farmer

Keith Anthony Sykes

Michael David Mathieu

Amanda Carol Mathieu

Terry Tyrone Mann

Pamela Ann Mann

Lawrence Arthur Meighan

Christian Frank Vortisch Jr.

Denise Lorrell Offor

Brandon Scott Kash

Brittney Ann Kash

Sandra Danata Teagle

Nicholas Demond Harris

Brittany Lee Fox

Cyrus William Danzy Il

Tina LeShanda Danzy

Alice Evans Newkirk

Debra Ann Walters

Tamera Ann Taylor Bannick

Rhonda Adcox

Robert Sterling Frazier

Andino Lowry Delve

Stephanie Tew Barnes

Yvette Mauldin

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04973&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05208&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04686&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04707&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04745&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04766&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04895&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04943&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04994&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04999&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05057&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05084&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05092&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05096&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05206&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05230&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05237&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-05254-8-RDD

13-05293-8-RDD

13-05317-8-RDD

13-03703-8-RDD

Debtor
Reginald Ford

James Lee Knox

Lanzy Burton

Demetric Shawntrese King

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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